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Sub: Anti-Ragging Committee. 

S. No. Name and Designation 

The Anti-Ragging Committee is hereby constituted in the Govt. Medical College & Associated 

Hospital, Kathua as follows: 

2 

3 

NO.: 

1 Dr. Surinder K. Atri , Principal, GMC Kathua. 

4 

5 

UNION TERRITORY OF JAMMU & KASHMIR 

6. 

9 

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE & ASSOCIATED HOSPITALS, KATHUA 

Phone No.:- 01922-295586 

7. 

8. 

Sh. Shivdeep Singh Jamwal-JKPS- SSP 
Kathua 

Dr Ranjan Katyal, Professor, Biochemistry 
Sh. Vishav Partap Singh, TKAS Assistant 
Commissioner (Rev) (Kathua) 
Dr Parveen Singh, Associate Professor 
(Community Medicine) 

Order 

Sh Yoginder Bhat, Administrative Officer 
Mr Ishant (Local Media) 

Sh Adwait K Katyal, (Art of Living- NGO) 

Sh Girdaya Lal (Parent) 
10. Ms. Rashi Raina (Student) 

11. Mr Shubhankar (Student) 

GmcujAdn /2023-2u<)o48 

Email: Kathuagmc1@gmail.com 

Role 

Chairperson 

Member 

Nodal Officer 
Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Contact No. 

9419538541 

01922-234010 

9805345331 

01922-232634 

9796682575 

9419787873 

9797305600 

9419150016 

9797695942 

8082331273 

7889428150 

Dr. Surinder Kumar Atri 

Principal, 

7.6)3 

Govt. Medical College, Kathua. 

Dated: 27-06- 2023 
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