





UNION TERRITORY OF JAMMU & KASHMIR GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE & ASSOCIATED HOSPITALS, KATHUA

Phone No.:- 01922-295586

Email: Kathuagmc1@gmail.com

Order

Sub: Anti-Ragging Committee.

The Anti-Ragging Committee is hereby constituted in the Govt. Medical College & Associated Hospital, Kathua as follows:

S. No.	Name and Designation	Role	Contact No.
1.	Dr. Surinder K. Atri , Principal, GMC Kathua.	Chairperson	9419538541
2.	Sh. Shivdeep Singh Jamwal-JKPS- SSP Kathua	Member	01922-234010
3.	Dr Ranjan Katyal, Professor, Biochemistry	Nodal Officer	9805345331
4.	Sh. Vishav Partap Singh, JKAS Assistant Commissioner (Rev) (Kathua)	Member	01922-232634
5.	Dr Parveen Singh, Associate Professor (Community Medicine)	Member	9796682575
6.	Sh Yoginder Bhat, Administrative Officer	Member	9419787873
7.	Mr Ishant (Local Media)	Member	9797305600
8.	Sh Adwait K Katyal, (Art of Living- NGO)	Member	9419150016
9.	Sh Girdaya Lal (Parent)	Member	9797695942
10.	Ms. Rashi Raina (Student)	Member	8082331273
	Mr Shubhankar (Student)	Member	7889428150

Dr. Sufinder Kumar Atri Principal,

Govt. Medical College, Kathua.

NO .:- C/MCK/Admn-1/2023-24/1048

Dated: 27-06-2023